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Women / 4 / Senior A2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Zoe Hale451
624337 Top Flight

9.550 9.700 9.6009.750 38.600
1T 4 1 4 1 

1 

Jimena Garza424
982516 WOGA

9.350 9.825 9.6759.475 38.325
5 2 7 2T 2 

2 

Ella Rawls449
624329 Top Flight

9.325 9.550 9.6759.425 37.975
6 8T 8 2T 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Walker458
938613 Impact 

9.225 9.850 9.2759.575 37.925
8T 1 3 14 4T

4T

Natalie Davis422
617751 WOGA

9.150 9.625 9.5509.600 37.925
10 5 2 5T 4T

4T

Anna Preszler436
1001149 Metroplex

9.475 9.600 9.5009.325 37.900
3 6T 11 7 6 

6 

Sheridan Nguyen454
936524 Texas Dreams

9.225 9.750 9.5509.000 37.525
8T 3 16 5T 7 

7 

Brielle Housmans410
936256 Flipnastics

9.425 8.900 9.3259.300 36.950
4 18 12 12 8 

8 

Lexy Whitley453
933783 Top Flight

9.250 9.600 8.6509.350 36.850
7 6T 10 21T 9 

9 

Lindsay Rouse401
990758 AAGI

8.400 9.300 9.3759.550 36.625
18 13 4 10 10 

10 

Cameron Beilman445
942969 Empire

8.700 9.250 9.1009.500 36.550
14T 14 6 15T 11 

11 

Ava Staten425
937646 Precision

8.625 9.550 9.3508.850 36.375
16 8T 18 11 12 

12 

Brooklynn Finnestad452
624347 Top Flight

8.950 9.525 8.7009.100 36.275
12 10 14 20 13 

13 

Harleigh Wolfe456
974020 Texas Dreams

8.750 9.100 9.4008.700 35.950
13 15T 20 9 14 

14 

Lexi Ann Simmonds423
617760 WOGA

9.550 8.450 9.3008.600 35.900
1T 20 21 13 15 

15 

Paige Rogers427
1094633 Rogue Athletics

9.050 8.150 9.7008.800 35.700
11 21 19 1 16 

16 

Riley Tidwell412
991088 J & R

8.575 9.100 8.9508.950 35.575
17 15T 17 17 17 

17 

Kaydence Cazares415
624595 Boerne

8.300 9.050 8.6509.400 35.400
20 17 9 21T 18 

18 

Rowan Pruit431
940029 Golden Grip

7.600 9.400 9.1009.050 35.150
22 11 15 15T 19 

19 

Katherine Adams405
997524 Capital

8.700 9.375 8.8508.100 35.025
14T 12 22 18 20 

20 

Kiera Craik444
998818 Gym Plus

8.375 8.650 8.7259.150 34.900
19 19 13 19 21 

21 

Rachel Jones428
951651 Texas Best

8.000 7.600 9.4759.525 34.600
21 22 5 8 22 

22 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O lympic Hills Gym


